FEE STRUCTURE (Per Annum)

FOR B.ED. PROGRAM (INCLUDING SPECIAL EDUCATION)

Govt. Aided Colleges of Education Rs.12,000/ Self-Financing Colleges of Education Rs.44,000/-

Note: The above fee is subject to revision by State Admission & Fee Committee, Haryana.

In addition to the above fee, other annual charges will be as applicable as prescribed by the university from time to time. The annual charges are as under:

S. No.	Name of Head under which the fee to be charged	Amount (in Rs.)
1.	Development Fund	3030/-
2.	Registration Fee	1650/-
3.	Examination Fee	770/-
4.	Dr. R. K. Foundation Fee	70/-
5.	University Sports Fee	300/- (Rs.230/- to be remitted to the University)
6.	Youth Welfare Fee	150/- (100/-to be remitted to the University)
7.	N.S.S. Fee	40/- (Rs. 20/- to be remitted to the University)
8.	Youth Red Cross Fund	Rs.80/- (Rs.40/-to be remitted to the University)
9	Holiday Home Fee	Rs.20/-
10	Curriculum Charges	Rs.100/-

FEE STRUCTURE (Per Annum)

FOR M.ED. PROGRAM (INCLUDING SPECIAL EDUCATION)

Self-Financing College of Education

Rs.38,500/-

Note: The above fee is subject to revision by State Admission & Fee Committee, Haryana.

In addition to the above fee, other annual charges will be as applicable as prescribed by the university from time to time. The annual charges are as under:

S. No.	Name of Head under which the fee to be charged	Amount (in Rs.)
1.	Development Fund	3030/-
2.	Registration Fee	1650/-
3.	Examination Fee	1650/-
4.	Dr. R. K. Foundation Fee	70/-
5.	University Sports Fee	300/- (Rs.230/-to be remitted to the University)
6.	Youth Welfare Fee	150/-(100/-to be remitted to the University)
7.	N.S.S. Fee	40/-(Rs.20/-to be remitted to the University)
8.	Youth Red Cross Fund	Rs.80/-(Rs.40/-to be remitted to the University)
9	Holiday Home Fee	Rs.20/-
10	Curriculum Charges	Rs.100/-